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PFORM OG 1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL.

To THE DEPARTMENT oF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

No Coal Hadson Ohio Oil Company

¥4 OF WELL OPERATOR
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF

8 East Long Street, Columbus, Ohio

COMPLETK ADDRESS

ADDRKSS
No Coal June 23, 19 65
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
Spencer District
ADDRESS
Glen W. Roberts Wirt County

F7 = 27

OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTSs

- Y ) 7/
Elizabeth, West Virginia Well No 1 sre,5° & J57.0

ADDRESS Glen W. Roberts "A" Farm

GENTLEMEN : /0 ?’W

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated
July 5, 1964 _, madeby_Glen W. Roberts
___Glen W. Roberts

—to

, and recorded on the__zﬂ_day
of _March, 1965

,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
BooL_lL pag&__s_"L.
The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well

to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition ‘in or about their respective
coal mines, must he received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten® days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly

on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

{The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day___ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,

West Virginia. )
Very truly yours,@%m _ -
HADSON OHIO OIL COMPA

WELL OPERATOR
8 East Long Street
Address STREET
olumbus, Ohio
Well Operator S oA

CITY OR TOWN 02/02/2024

STATE

WIRT-505 PeErMIT NUMBER

505
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Drill Deeper O -], THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS MAP IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW-
Abandonment (] LEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE INFORMATION REQUIRED BY PARAGRAPH 6 OF THE RULES
AND REGULATIONS OF THE OIL AND GAS SECTION OF THE MINING LAWS OF WEST VIRGINIA."
Company A e g . a, #
: STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address PLAST LoNG ST (obumBIS, OXIQ DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Farm GLEN .l Lo BERLTS . (e OiL AND GAs DIVISION
o : CHARLESTON
Tract Acres ZO& |Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.__l_____Serial No. WELL LOCATIOﬂ MAP
FILE NO. 903

Quadrangle SeoeLnvecER

County Wem—Zz DistrW
Engineer /%/77'*(/‘4 <

3088

Engineer's Registration No.

File No. Drawing No.
Date < -/5' (-3 Scale __/_"_:ZQO_'_——

02/02/2024

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, Ilat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.

Stephens Blueprint and Supply Company - Parkersburg, W. Virginia




i ' STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

i 2 DEPARTHMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

DESIGNATION OF AGENT BY WELL OWNER OR OPERATOR

1 Operator _X_/  Owner / Natural Gas Development Corporation
Address 5400 Pooks Hill Road Suite #233
' , Bethesda, Maryland 20014

Pursuant to the provisjons of Code § 22-4-1k, and subject to the xequirementk of Regulation

1, the undersigned hereby designates the following person to be the agent of the uqaefsiqned for the

pose of recejving process, notices, prders and other communications which may be¢ issued undeyr Chapter

of the Code of West virginia;
Designated Agent HAYS AND COMPANY

Address PO_Box 590

SPENCER, WV 25276

"‘Telephone 304-927-2650

The undersigned represepts that said designated agent is a bona fide resident of the State of

t Virginia, and has agreed to accept the designation,

This designation applies to the following wells:

x all wells owned or operated by the undersigned in West Virginia

the wells listed below (!:ze space belov or reverse aid. o»

JMPLETE AS APPLICAB LE]

attach lZat)

The undersigned is hereby recording an existing designation of agent made pripr to

__X—f-
the initial adoptipn of Form IV-1,
The undersigned is proposing to own or operate wells in West Virginia for the first
time, igfthat this designation should also be considered the registration by the
undersigned with the Depuyty Directoz;
The undersigned has owned and operated a well or wells in West Virginia sipce the
year 19 , but has nqt heretofore appointed a designated agent.

" This designation substitutes a new designated agent for the undersigned, who has
owned or operated 3 well or wells in West Virginia since the year_19 . The
present designated agent of the wndersigned, who will continue as such, if he is
able, until this new designation has been approved, ig-= '

' . t
Agent being replaced
-
Addrese - ’
&
By Rodney
. S
‘EPTED this 15t Dayof December 19 78 _ Its: President 8516919694
/
HAVSWU‘VWA.. ; :
— V@ \N
1 s — .
(sig e Of dell ed agent)
b ORGE GAINER é 9 //, 7?
en, subscrike to before me this-/(” day ofX_ oL , 19 .

(/, P ey
ary Pubhlic /z[(«'LIAd_J (‘ (":‘/Xll"——‘t—/

My commisaion .expires —C/')M/f (/L/ -2)[/,’

w7

] owner or OpcyAtor must be a responsible officer of the corporation, trustee, individual or leyally

1ified represencative of-owner of the well (s),



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
CHARLESTON

July 2, 1965

HADSON ORIC OIL COMPARY
£ W27 LON0 STREST
oM, ONID
ATT: ¥R, RCDERT ¥, HOOVER, JE,
In Re: PERMIT NO.  WIRT.505

FARM

WELL NO. )
DISTRICT aPRRC T
COUNTY

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is Permit for drilling the above described
well.

Please post one copy of permit at the well site and
send us two copies of the well record when drilling has been

completed.
Very truly yours,
GURMER WAMOCK
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

GW/

enclosure

o i

Mr. R. C. Tucker, Assistant
State Geologist

Mr. arthur m‘ Wt@'

02/02/2024



Form OG-10
Rotary K
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Spudder 0
OF MINES
DEPALRTME:TS R Cable Tools [
OIL AND GA |
Quadrangle SPENCER /, Storage O /\
Permit No. WIRT 505 WELL REGANE 0il or Gas Well ﬁoth/
" \__(KINDY'
Company HADSON OHIO OIL COMPANY 7 Codag ;| Usedn Sl ia
it 8 EAST LONG ST., COLUMBUS, OHIO Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Farm_ ROBERTS "A™ Acres_ . J1L5 Size
Location (waters) ISLiND RUN 772 KB // 16 Kind of Packer......._._.__.
Well No Elev. 707 GR. 13
District. SPRING CREEK County__ WIRT 10 Size of
The surface of tract is owned in fee by CHAUNCY ENGELKE Sk =5/8" 60 60
HEIRS Address. CRESTON, W, VA, 65 Depth set... .
Mineral rights are owned by GLEN W. ROBERTS 53/16
Address ELIZABETH, W. VA, 4% 1900 -

Drilling commenced 6-19-65 3 Perf. top....== 726 .
il 6-29-65 7 2 ¥ 1728
Drilling completed eif, Doftom...—Ca 2
Date Shot From To Liners Used Perf. top......: 1730 .........
With . Perf. bottom.. L/ 3%

Open Flow /\ hs Water in Inch  Attach copy of cementing record.
1
/10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTED.#2 __ size 1900 No. . 6-29-65
d

Volume (750 MC Cu. Ft. Amount of cement used (bags)._.Zé __________ a gt]igggm]:“'agovglgmgzt
Rock Pressure e 10 lbs 48 hrs. Name of Service Co.H1alliburton
Oil \\‘E‘B\ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) FEET ... INCHES ____ FEET. INCHES

EEET . .. INCHES................. FEET = oo INCHES

sand, 544 bbls. water, 30 gallons free flo, 30 gallons F-40

RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls)_ E/25/24 + 750 MCF

ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT 510# HOURS 48
Fresh Water. . - Feet Salt Water Feet
Producing Sand Big Injun Depth 1722-1746
Hard or 0Oil, Gas

Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
Shale Red & Gry 0 190
Sand White 190 215
Shale Red & Gry 215 322
Sand White 322 337
Shale Red & Gry 337 435
Sand 435 U455
Shale Red & Gry 455 509
Sand 509 5u9
Shale 549 560
Sand 560 571
Shale Red & Gry 57.% 816 4 "il)’ﬁ
Sand 816 830 ﬂ A 8\9\
Shale Red & Gry 830 893 "y s
Sand White Hard 893 9u2 Uik 1465 @Y

Shale Grey 942 1000 RECEIVED

Sand White Hard 1000 1171 West Virgi nia

Shale Grey 1174 1350 hept. of Mines 3

Sand White Hard 1350 1409 >

Shale Black 1409 1416

Sand White Hard 1416 1538

Shale Grey 1538 1565

Sand White Hard 1565 1586

Shale Grey 1586 1612 02/02/2024
Lime Tan Hard 1612 1687 Big Lime
Sdy.Lime 1687 1718 Keener
Sdy Dolo | Tan Hard 1718 L85 Sho 0&G Big Injun
Shale Grey 1755 1900

(over)
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-

ee-n STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary &
Spudder O
Cable Tools []
INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT
Storage O
Permit No.wr Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASIN(IiNAND USED"I“NG L‘I'EVFETLII_N % PACKERS
TUBING DRILL
Companym o870 o/ 4
Size
Address__ COLUMBLS, DA70
16 Kind of Packer
Farm CGher s, FoSen7s <2
13
Well No / 10 Size of = - -
Di strict.#dl%MCounty_ﬂllz_ 84
65 Depth set
Drilling commenced é - /7~ & 5‘-
53/16
Drilli leted Total depth_______
rilling complete otal dep g Pert. top
Date shot Depth of shot. 2. Perf. bottom______
y i d Perf.
[nitial open flow /10ths Water in_____Inch Taities; U erf. top
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
Vil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT Y& € FEET INCHES
Fresh water _ AP & o0t feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water__ Ao € feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names 7_?5
/b§ e ?’9\\
Ceo 7, AT ITcAell PrDL _pr7reAes . & 2N
Remarks: 2 -~ N
o’f- S T JUL 1965 (i‘)‘
RECEIVED =B
West Virginia
Dept. of Mines
P A 25~ £S5
DATE

e THEWS PR
TP warews o

"0210212025™"



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM_ DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/02/2024



e/

FERC-121

1.0

AP! well number:
(11 not available, leave blank. 14 digits.)

e -0505

2.0

Type of determination being sought:
(Use the codes found on the front
of this form.)

Section of NGPA

[
Category Code

3.0

Depth of the deepest completion
location: (Only needed if sections 103
or 107 in 2.0 above.)

feet

4.0

Name, address and code number of
applicant: (35 letters per line
maximum. |f code number not
available, leave blank.)

—— ——— s ———— — =

NATURAL GAS DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION

Name

5400 Pooks Hill Rd

Seller Code
# 233

Street

Bethesda Md

20014

City

State

Zip Code

5.0

Location of this well: [Complete (a)
or (b).]
(a) For onshore wells
(35 letters maximum for field
name.)

CRESTON FIELD

Field Name

Wirt

W, Va.

County

State

(b) For OCS wells:

Area Name

Date of Lease:

Block Number

Mo. Day Yr.

OCS Lease Number

(c) Name and identification number
of this well: (35 letters and digits
maximum.)

ROBERTS # 1 A

Wl R 508

(d) 1f code 4 0r5in 2.0 above, name
of the reservoir: (35 letters
maximum.)

6.0

(a) Name and code number of the
purchaser: (35 letters and digits
maximum. |f code number not
available, leave blank.)

cONSOL IDATED GAS SU

pPLY COMPANY

004228

Name

Buyer Code

(b) Date of the contract:

(c) Estimated annual production:

3 MMcf.
(a) Base Price (b) Tax (c) All Other (d) Total of (a),
($/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate (b) and (c)
(+) or (-).]
7.0 Contract Price:
S DR 6585 | e | = ——— 58,
8.0 Maximum lawful rate: .
fhea Mpdias Cnpame gs Bl | il | it | TR
9.0 Person responsible for th;s application: 5 . "
. EY _ROQOSE residan
ey oy | CORPORAT ION

Date Received by Juris: Ayency

o~

(Bt

\J

-1
Date Received by FERC

M

.—_———————.—_——————-———-——- — - ——

Signature

12-1- 1978

301) 530 2702

Date Application is Completed

Phone Number

NS

FT7900806/

02/02/2024



WELL DETLRMINATION REPORIL

A ——

PARTICIPANTS. DATE: Mﬁq &/ /97? BUYER-SELLER CODE

WELL OPERATOR'MM/ EAS mérji/gbm&ﬂ_ﬁé/ : O305%0)
FIRST PWCMSER.@QMM&_W_My Oy Rz 8

OTHER:

oA iy Afe ‘,Aﬁtc/df 07‘4”«/""‘(
W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division | J@‘Q

WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER

TE/2/5 /08 /85.p565

Use Above File Number on all Cemmunications

Relating to Determination of this Well

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING

ITEM NO.

1 FERC-121 |~ Items not completed — Line No.

2 IV-1 - Agent /

3 IV-2 - Well Permit \."

4 -IV-6 - Well Plat L~

5 IV-=35- Well Record Drilling Deepening

WA \»\Au d!cﬂ, Uab wot Low \etved
6 IV-36- Gas-0il Test: Gas Only Was 0il Produced? Ratio
7 1IV-39- Annual Production Q years
8 1IV-40- 90 day Production \/ Days off Line: hen€_
9 IV-48- Application for Certification. Complete? \/
ffidavit
10 - 17 IV Form #51 - 52 - 53 - 54 - 55 —@— 57 - 58. Complete Signed
18 - 28 Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts Structure Map
1:4000 Map _ Well Tabulations Gas Analyses
Dl Qewxwxe,ngA: o-19-65"
(5) Date Completed: -29-65 Deepened
(5) Production Depth: \7 A ~ ‘ 7 “l (9
\
(5) Production Formation:_B\; a i,v\ L AN
- S 8}

(5) Initial Potential: 1.5 O mc¢ ED

(5) Static R.P. Inlt.cll> 5' o) @t_)&/\ ”r?\(\r5>

(6) Other Gas Test:___

(7 Avg. Daily Gas frew Aimual Production. ,7 7 MCED (.t@ \zu—/-lm/\

(8) Avg. Daily Gas frcm 90-day ending w/1-120 days C? &Mc“zj (1(, Sl Z'An';)

(8) Line Pressure: a\O : PSIG from Daily Report

(5) 0il Production:_x_ei&'om Completion Report ‘0‘0%\. lﬂah\ Les

(10-17) Does lease inventory indicate enhanced recovery being dome: o
/ \/ 02/0272024
(10-17) Is affidavit signed’ ) Notarized?

Does official well record with the Department confirm the submitted information?

Additional Information Does computer program confirm?

Was Determination Objected to? By Whom?




FORM IV-56WC

-. 11
[12-72) Date . PDees 1 2 78
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA gperaEer™s
Well ‘No. ROBERTS 1 A

PEPARTMENT OF MINES. OIL AND GAS DIVISION .

€4
No. 47 . 05 - 0505
ftacte ouncy ferz it

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM

STRIPFER GAS WELL
NGPA Section 108

DESIGNATED AGENT HAYS & COMPANY
ADDRESS Box 590

Spencer, W.V. 25276
WELL O?ERATORNATURAL GAS DEVELOPMENTL&‘Q;%EN. Elevation i 762 l‘—“——._

appress 5400 Pooks Hill Rd. #233 watershed 1Sland Run Of Li}tlﬁ»ﬁaggypa

Bethesda, Md. 20014 DistSpring Ceeek  Wirt wai Spencer
GAS PURCHASERCONSOL IDATED GAS SUPPLY (€5, Purchase Contract ‘o, 3097
sRess_45 West Main Street Meter Charc Code 2888 . .
C]arksburg. W.V. 26301 Daze of Contract 10-29-65 P S

Previde a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the weli for the rrew
24 months or, if less than 24 months, the perind the well has hcen in oreductior.  Incivuic a2 oo
list of equipment or precesses used in connection wirh recognized enhanced recovery tecihnd

ccmpletion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

VeSS Ciring

Tanks, Pipelines and Valves.

Lis:z all records reasonably zvailable to you which eontain information relevant O & wdter: .-
of eiligitilicty (including production recoerds, B&G Tax Records and royalty payment recuris) ad

indicate the location of such records: (See Operator's Address Above)

B & 0 Tax Records

Royalty Payments Records

fleter Production Records

Purchaser's Monthly Summary Statements.

02/02/2024



FORM 1V-56WC
ERe_vgrsr')

1

1.-/81

Describe the searcn mace of any records listec atove

Persuant to S 274.206 FERC REGULATIONS OF THE NATURAL GAS ACT OF 1978,

I have made a dilligent search of all records which are reasonably -
available and contain information relevant to the determination} and in
conclusion from production and sales data including B&0 Tax Records,
Royalty Payment Records, Meter Production Records and Purchaser's Monthly
Summary Statements, on file in this Office,l beleive in good faith that
such natural gas is eligible under the NGPA and above referenced subchapter
for a maximum lawful price not less than that to be collected; and to the
best of my information, knowledge and belief, each well qualifies as a
stripper well; and that I have no knowledge of any other information which
is inconsistant with my conclusion.

Arve vou aware of any other informaricn which weculd rena to be inconsistent wirh -re
- .form.z:on specified above? Yes Ye_yx . If ves. indicare the type and <ource of the
information
AFFIDAVIT
1 RODNEY ROSE . having peen firsr sworn according to law, state cho

T have caused -o Fe made a qiligent search of those records hereinnefore indicared in tne marner
nerein described. tnat the informatica contained in this document is true and accurate and that
on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and tc tae best of mv information,
¥xnowledze and peiief, the well for which rhis certification is sought qualifies as a strinper well.

RODNEY ROSE T

STATE OF MARYLAND B
counTy OFMONTGOMERY. T WiT: NATURAL GAS DEVELOPMENT CORP.
OLIVE J. 0'CONNOR . a Notary Putlic ir and for the stare and countv afuresaid.
c¢o certil. that RODNEY ROSE whncse name is signed to the writing above, hearing datc
the _]it «day cf _D_e_c_:ember‘ . 1678 . has acknowledged the same refore me. im ~v county aforesaic
Jiven uncer my hand and official seal this 20 thav of February . 1979
My term of office expires on the ]S___t_- day of JU].Y , lqg_z__

C 2/;( ¢ //7 /{{M( /"Lﬁ
Notsry Tudiic 02
02/02/2024

IROTARIAL SEAL
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4
AN

IV-39-4C o
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA AHHUAL REPORT OF MOMTIILY PRODUCTION=137RA REPORT .G.Qni;:: 86 00282
NEBARTMENT = MINES GAS VOLUMES IN MFC o 14.73 CURRENT DATE = 1271 /74
AIVISIA = O1L AND GAS OIL 1IN DARRELLS 2 60 DEGREES REFGRT DATE = 1271 718
Natural Gas Development Corporation OPERATOR 1D v 18 o .
1977 .

AP 147 1050505 FARM 1 RoBERYS R COUNTY! WO VR AVO, FLOW PRESSURE .= SHUT-IN PRESSURE .3) TOTALS
GAS MFC 342 226 ¢ 215 274 NI 23¢ aSu 189 2lo 213 D2 us 051V

: . e

ST S e B ke B e B e B e B e S S T Rl L e R W o-_3___ o1l @S .

@ me saam

DAYS ONLINE _2¥ 24 28 25 2 AL 9L, S0 wm 26 27 36 .

1978 as 3¢

-

aemee g3 R a4z ady N3 U3 e oo I8 240 227 32lw AT
oIt AL  de 5 M S me X e N e L 9e S0 B A D, el Oe S Ne_ S b on 6o, .
baYs ONLINE _O-f 24 28 I 28 25 >8 24 . v 28 & L W 25

SUMMARIZATION SCHEDULE
Section 271. 804 (b)

In accordance with Section 271.804(b) please_ list all other wells
which are to be used in determining this well classification under

Part 271 Subpart H.

API NUMBERS

Non~N [



i

O s /ﬁ’ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary ]
Spudder O
Cable Tools []
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Storage [l
Permit N°-~—Mo 5' /:/ N A Oil or Gas WEIIM
(KIND)
. o CASING AND USEDlLNG L‘ll-:vFE'l"_'l_N PACKERS
Cotipang Aapses phro bIi TUBING DRILL
Si
Address Ce MBS " 0/)10‘ =
16 Kind of Packer
Farm Crew ., [FoeBersrrs /B
13
Well No / 10 Sizeof
Districté?’f/l;‘i C A€/ County Lo/ 7" 8Y4
65% Depth set
Drilling commenced
" 53/16
Drilling completed________ Total dept g Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom_____
2 d Perf.
Initial open flow________ /10ths Water | Inch Biners Use eEk. Sp
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing________ /10ths Mere. j Inch
Volume [y / Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
\@ NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs \ hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
['resh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

T A5  Loes/

P-2- L5

DATE

4@%@ MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/02/2024



SState of Blest Hirginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il amd Gas Bivision

Qharleston 5
W. F. KIGENBROD Avgust 11, 1965 GURMER WAMOCK
DIRECTOR o DEPUTY DIRECTOR
. Hadson Chio 011
8 Faast Long Street
Columbug, Ohto
Atts Mr, C, D, Fenstermaker
In Re: Permit WIRT-505

Farm len W, Rcherts A
Well No.__ 1

District Spring Creek
County Wirt il

- o

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for your well which
is described above has been received in our office.

Please be advised that the well, which is covered
b{ the above permit number, has been released under your
Blanket Bond.

Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
Deputy Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

GW/31e

02/02/2024





